
02 9738 7444

Branding

Thiromi Lamba

0450 579 277

Branding & Marketing

thiromi.lamba@cleanplus.com.au

Customer Service

Anne Maree Ianniello

02 9738 7444

Customer Service
reception@cleanplus.com.au

QLD

Steven Tither

0481 250 851

Sales & Business Development
stither@cleanplus.com.au

Brett Byrne

0402 584 260

Sales & Business Development
brett.byrne@cleanplus.com.au

VIC

Dave Craig
Sales & Business Development
dave.craig@cleanplus.com.au 

0412 750 988

NSW

Daniel Farhart

‭0406 640 007‬

Operations & Business Development
daniel@cleanplus.com.au

Tim Pitcher

‭0421 618 464‬

Strategy & Growth
tim.pitcher@cleanplus.com.au

www.cleanplus.com.au

Sales

Accounts

Nikki Hursalas

02 9738 7444

General Manager
nikki@cleanplus.com.au

Roma Ale

02 9738 7444

Accounts Support
accountsupport@cleanplus.com.au

CONTACT SHEET

Ken Mattingley

0423 008 360

National Sales Manager
ken.mattingley@cleanplus.com.au

Andrew Blayden

0413075472

NSW Key Account & Technical Manager
andrew.blayden@cleanplus.com.au

Stephanie Ianniello

02 9738 7444

Sales Assistant & Customer Service

stephanie.ianniello@cleanplus.com.au
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